REGION 4 RAINBOW ROOMS

ANDERSON COUNTY

PALESTINE

Anderson County Rainbow Room
Susan Dorsey

421 Avenue A, Palestine, TX 75803
903 942-1640

sdorsey@cprcil.org

BOWIE COUNTY

TEXARKANA

Bowie County CPS Rainbow Room

Sue Anderson

3303 Summerhill Road, Texarkana, TX 75503
903 748-6741

nanadoodiel0@aol.com

CAMP COUNTY

PITTSBURGH

Camp County Child Protective Services Board

Gary Pearson

126 Church Street Room 303, Pittsburgh, TX 75686
903 856-2259

gepearson@hughes.net

CASS COUNTY

ATLANTA

Cass County Child Protective Services Board
Rose Tisdale

305 East Thomas Street, Atlanta, TX 75551
roseat108 @aol.com
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CHEROKEE COUNTY

JACKSONVILLE

Cherokee County Child and Family Services
Bill Avera

1037 S.E. Loop 456, Jacksonville, TX 75766
bavera@suddenlink.net

FRANKLIN COUNTY
MOUNT VERNON

Linda Hammond

606 1-30 W, Longview, TX 75457
903 588-5549
lindah630@gmail.com

GREGG COUNTY
LONGVIEW

Community Partners for Children
Molly Larison

2130 Alpine Road, Longview, TX 75701
903-238-8184
mollylarison@yahoo.com

HARRISON COUNTY
MARSHALL

Marshall/ Harrison County Child Welfare Board
LaDarius Carter

4105 Victory Drive, Marshall, TX 75670

903 241-0212

ladariuscarter@gmail.com
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HENDERSON COUNTY
ATHENS

Henderson County Community Partners
Rita Garrett

420 Athens Brick Road, Athens, TX 75751
hccprainbowrm@embargmail.com

HOPKINS COUNTY
SULPHUR SPRINGS

Hopkins County Child Welfare Board

James Law

1400 College Street, Ste. 274, Sulphur Springs, TX 75482
slaw@alliancebank.com

LAMAR COUNTY
PARIS

The Children’s Advocacy Center
Rebecca Peevy

711 Pine Bluff Street, Paris, TX 75640
903 784-5787
rebeccacac@suddenlinkmail.com

PANOLA COUNTY
CARTHAGE

Panola County Child Welfare Board
Paulette Goree

609 Rebecca, Carthage, TX 75633
pbgoree@gmail.com
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RUSK COUNTY
HENDERSON

One Step ata Time
Patti Williams
700 Zeid Boulevard, Henderson, Texas 75652
903 657-8521
pwilliams@cnbtexas.com

SMITH COUNTY
TYLER

Community Partners of Smith County
Alma Leon

2210 Frankston Hwy, Tyler, TX 75701
903 533-1880, ext. 47
alma@cacsmithcounty.org

TITUS COUNTY
MT. PLEASANT

Titus County Child Welfare Board
Jennifer Wildman

303 E 11th Street, Mt Pleasant, TX 75445
903 572-3483

jarnold@awacpa.com

UPSHUR COUNTY
GILMER

Upshur County Rainbow Room
Kristen Mathews

324 Yapaco, Gilmer, TX 75638
903 987-2976
kristenlmathews@yahoo.com
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WOOD COUNTY
MINEOLA

Wood County Rainbow Room
JoAnn McMillin

P O Box 891, Mineola, TX 75773
214 676-5153
jandj103@sudenlink.net

WOOD COUNTY
QUITMAN

Wood County Rainbow Room

Sam Scroggins

305 W. Goodwin, Quitman, TX 75783
214 763-4127

VANZANDT COUNTY
CANTON

The ABC Room

Sharon Stehsel

1382 West Dallas, Canton, TX 75103
903 461-1857

sstehsel@icloud.com
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